2019-20  
2020-21  
2021-22  

Signature of the firm Representative  

Date: 

Place:    

Company Seal 

ANNEXURE- 2: FINANCIAL DOCUMENT FORMAT  

SL. 
No. 

Particulars Price (Rs) 

1 Fees for Statutory Audit for the FY 2022-
23 (Exclusive of Tax) 

55,000/- 

Amount  in words 

(Fifty-five Thousand 
Only) 

• Tax is not inclusive and should not be quoted. Taxes will be paid extra as 

applicable. 
• In case of wrong calculation in addition of otherwise, the fees written in 

words will be considered for calculating the total Statutory Audit fees for